
Direct Dial Extension

Toll Free 866-821-9572   

Ext.

Lou Iacovelli – President liacovelli@firstchoiceii.com 609-714-1265

Bruce Howson – EVP bhowson@firstchoiceii.com 904-543-4504 111

Tim Breen – EVP tbreen@firstchoiceii.com 203-637-8003

Suzanne Stuhlman Dir Markeing sstuhlman@firstchoiceii.com
609-744-5441

Personal Lines FL Only 

Priscilla Hernandez 

Acct Exec

Commercial Lines

Margie Calvo

Acct Exec

Kim Butler

(Acct Exec

Name Email Address 

kbutler@firstchoiceii.com
904-543-4508

108

phernandez@firstchoiceii.com
904-543-4507

110

mcalvo@firstchoiceii.com
904-543-4506

106
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